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Description

199102110000
42640

02/11/1991
12:00:00

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
THOMAS A

8 54

199103180000
78860

03/18/1991
12:00:00

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
THOMAS A

8 164

199103070000
68730

03/07/1991
12:00:00

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
THOMAS A

8 229

199101230000
22000

01/23/1991
12:00:00

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
THOMAS A

8 6

199101230000
21980

01/23/1991
12:00:00

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
THOMAS A

8 8

199101290000
29720

01/29/1991
12:00:00

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS,
THOMAS A

8 26


