Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102110000 42640	02/11/1991 12:00:00	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO		POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS, THOMAS A	8	54				
199103180000 78860	03/18/1991 12:00:00	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO		POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS, THOMAS A	8	164				
199103070000 68730	03/07/1991 12:00:00	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO		POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS, THOMAS A	8	229				
199101230000 22000	01/23/1991 12:00:00	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO		POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS, THOMAS A	8	6				
199101230000 21980	01/23/1991 12:00:00	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO		POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS, THOMAS A	8	8				
199101290000 29720	01/29/1991 12:00:00	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO		POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS, THOMAS A	8	26				